
TO CELEBRATE 2017

JANUARY 2017 - 20% OFF

With this voucher minimum spend of £15.
Not in conjunction with any other offer

FEBRUARY 2017 - 15% OFF

With this voucher minimum spend of £15.
Not in conjunction with any other offer

www.edenhair.co.uk

www.edenhair.co.uk

MARCH 2017 - 10% OFF

With this voucher minimum spend of £15.
Not in conjunction with any other offer

www.edenhair.co.uk

 

        e have been delighted to welcome to the team Salon Assistant and 
budding Graduate Stylist Alice, she’s been a big hit with our clients and is 
a pleasure to work with. Joining the team were 2 new Eden babies, with SJ 
welcoming her second baby Frankie and Sam having her first baby, Isaac. 
Further personal individual achievements have been in Angie's incredible 
year of wins in her Gun Dog Working Tests, yet another Marathon under 
Sarah’s belt after coming back from injury and Alice passing her driving test. 
As a team we had a wild night in Portsmouth at a Burlesque show and dinner, 
and in September lots of our team went out to Cyprus to celebrate Chloe’s 
marriage to James, many congratulations to them both. Within the salon we 
had a beautiful new wood floor laid and introduced L’Oreal’s 3 step hair 
strengthening process, Smartbond. We are proud to now be a L’Oreal Colour 
Specialist salon with Sarah passing her colour degree with flying ...colours! 

The team’s charity fundraising efforts have been astounding with 19 of us 
running Cancer Research’s 5K Race For Life in fantastic times and we hosted 
a very successful charity evening for the Haslemere and Liphook Girlguiding 
groups. We had another great year at Goodwood Revival as The Victory Roll 
Hair Parlour creating over 300 fabulous vintage hair styles. Adding to our 
awesome year both within and outside the salon, we have had a great year 
online too, launching our instagram profile and stunning new website. Our online 
booking method is going from strength to strength with more and more people 
choosing to book online than ever before and our biggest double pamper package
 giveaway Facebook competition which was entered by nearly 800 people! Can we
 take this opportunity to thank our social media community for their support, and 
of course all their ‘likes and shares’! 

 

As always, thank you so much to all 
of our clients, and we look forward 
to seeing you all in 2017.
Have a very Merry Christmas 
and a Happy New Year.’

‘Festive Greetings 2016 to you all, and a big THANK YOU for 
supporting us through another incredible year.’

from Angie Townsend, Director, 

‘...As we opened in August 1996 it was our 20th Birthday year 
and what a blast we are still having! Here’s a few of our best bits... 

Sunday 11th December 10am - 3pm
Monday 12th December 9am - 6pm
Tuesday 13th December 9am – 6pm

Wednesday 14th December 9am – 10pm
Thursday 15th December 9am – 10pm

Friday 16th December 9am – 10pm
Saturday 17th December 8.30am – 4pm

Sunday 18th December 10am – 3pm
Monday 19th December 9am – 10pm
Tuesday 20th December 9am – 10pm

Wednesday 21st December 9am – 10pm
Thursday 22nd December 9am – 10pm

Friday 23rd December 9am – 8pm
Saturday 24th December CLOSED
Sunday 25th December CLOSED
Monday 26th December CLOSED
Tuesday 27th December CLOSED

Wednesday 28th December 9am – 10pm
Thursday 29th December 9am – 10pm

Friday 30th December 9am – 8pm
Saturday 31st December 9am – 4pm

Sunday 1st January CLOSED
Monday 2nd January CLOSED
Tuesday 3rd January CLOSED

Wednesday 4th January - Back to normal

23 - 25 Junction Place, Haslemere, GU27 1LE



             E ON TREND FOR SPRING/SUMMER 2017
... our team have been doing our research on Vogue and Elle and here is what we found... 

 

 

In terms of clothes the various trends spotted were wrap 
arounds, deconstructed shirts, cut out sections, ruffles, 
badges and tomboy styles.

Colours – Look out for yellow! Mustard yellow, bright 
yellow, pastel yellow, YELLOW. Pink was also featured on 
S/S 2017 catwalks, metallic and gold.

Accessories – Studs and sequins, and the must have foot 
wear is slip-on mule type shoes both in fur and leather.

Makeup - Bright blush, lipstick used as blush, metallic 
and smoky eyes and glitter on both lips and faces.

Hair – (most importantly of course!) – The catwalks saw 
crimped hair, choppy cuts, tomboy slicks, pre lightened 
hair, bobs, fringes, slick side partings and different 
types of plaits – there’s definitely a plait to suit everyone. 

Look out for our unmissable January, February and 
March money off vouchers at the back of this 

newsletter to get your 2017 look with a discount!

£55 
Cut & Blow Dry, 

Facial, Mini 
Manicure, 

Mini Pedicure. 

£35
 Blow Dry, 
Conditioning 
Treatment, 

Mini Manicure OR 
Mini Pedicure. 

£30 
1/2 Leg Wax, 

Eye Brow Shape, 
Bikini Wax 
OR Lip wax.

Get glam, gorgeous and ready to party 
with a Party Hair Style for just £40 (usually £66.50!), 

in November and December 2016.
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